RED LION MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY RATES-2025

DISCONTINUANCE OF SERVICE 2025
Removal & replacement of meter at customer's request $50.00
Replacement of meter after removal for non-payment $150.00
Turn on water at curb or valve after non-payment shut-off $150.00
Turn on water at curb at request of customer $25.00
Turn off water at curb at request of customer $25.00

NOTE: Any of the above functicns performed after normal working hours will be hilled at the
prevailing overtime rate. Anytime unusual circumstances exist during turn-on, turn-off, the charges may be reviewed and adjusted by management prior to billing.

NEW SERVICES DEPOSIT FEE
Completeto curb $600.00 . Actual Cost
Water Tap $125.00 Actual Cost
$100.00 Minimum
Spacer Rental (Paid at time of request for meter spacer) $62.50 monthly
Tapping Fee (Paid at time of request for meter spacer) $1,631.25
Water Capacity Reservation Fee $184.71 / EDU
Customer Facilities Fee $250.00 / meter
Sewer Tapping Fee (Paid at time of Permit issuance) $3,750.00 [tap

NOTE: 1. All materials furnished by the Authority billed at cost +25%.
2. Deposits and fees do not include any excavation permit deposits and fees.

MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 2025

Deposit for meter test . $81.25

Hydrant Rental: Red Lion Borough $16.75 /hydrant/month
Outside the Borough $20.11 /hydrant/month

Sprinkler Rental (In & Out of Town)

up to 6" $23.87 /marth
8" $48.62 /month
10" $86.30 /month

Deposit for Hearing on Billing Dispute $375.00



Legal Services

Notice and Filing of Municipal Claim or Lien

Title Search

Preparation and Service of Write of Scire Facias

Alternative service of legal Pleadings

Entry of Judgement

Preparation of Writ of Execution and attend initial Sheriff sale
Preparation of document and Attendance at second Sheriff sale

CHARGES
Labor:

Dump Truck Rental
Vactor
Compressor Rental

Pump Rental
Tapping Machine

Generator
Pipe Cutting

Pressure Testing
Inspection

Regular Time
Overtime
Mini-Excavator
Hoeram
Compactor

Skid Steer Loader
w/Broom or Auger
w/Snowblower
1Ton

Small

Large

Small or Large
w/ mole

3.5 Kw
75 Kw
200 KW

Fee for Services

$375.00
$250.00
$875.00
$250.00
$312.50
$1,062.50
$1,062.50

$73.75
$110.63
$65.44
$40.13
$40.13
$27.31
$28.56
$29.81
$23.25
$29.50
$35.75
$67.00
$22.00
$27.00
$18.75
$21.25
$40.13
$13.13
$23.44
$32.50
$16.25
$49.38
$69.76

/hour

/ hour
/hour+Labor
/hour+mini+Labor
/hour+mini+Labor
/hour+Labor
/hour+Labor
/hour+Labor
/hour+Labor
/hour+Labor
/hour+Labor
/hourtLabor
/hour+Labor
/hour+Labor
/hour+Labor
/hourtLabor
/hour+Labor
/hour+Labor
/hour+Labor
/hour+Labor
/hour+Labor
/hour+Labor
Jtrip



Inspection OT Rate $104.65 Jtrip (OT)

Water Testing (sa mple) $62.50 $ 0.50/ft.+ $50.00/
sample+Lab Fees
($100.00 minimum)
Quality Analysis+Flushing

TV Inspection Main $28.75 /hourtLabor
Lateral $15.00 /hour+Labor
Cut-Off Saw $10.00 /hour+Labor
Wacker 5$11.88 /hourtLabor
Leak Detecting Equipment
Aquascope $15.00 /hour+Labor
Zonescan $27.50 /hour+Labor

NOTE: The above rates are established by Resolution. ALL LABOR RATES AND RENTALS ARE SUBJECT TO YEARLY REVIEW.
Rates Increased in 2024- 25%



